
FUND DPT/

ORG

PROG SUB-

CLS

BY

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

43105 100 163 0000 0000 2006

I certify that the collections made by me, or under my jurisdictions, on the above date for the City of Boston are as summarized on this sheet:

TITLE: TEL: DATE: EMAIL:Finance ManagerMichael JuarezPREPARED BY:

Check

michael.juarez@cityofboston.gov5-4567 July 7, 2006

Cash

Check

Credit/Debit

Cash

AMOUNT

 DEPARTMENT NAME   163: Registry Division

CR#

PROJECT/

GRANT

          City of Boston 
          Cash Receipt

Check

DESCRIPTION OF DEPOSIT PAYMENT TYPE

CashMarriage Intention June 06

Birth Certificates June 06

1,173.00$        

CREDIT/

DEBIT CHECKS CASH

TOTAL 

DEPOSIT8,617.00$        1,272.00$        

Death Certificates June 06

Marriage Certificates June 06

Photo Certification June 06

Photo Certification June 06

Surcharge June 06

Returned Postage June 06

16307123

ACCOUNT

Surcharge June 06 Credit/Debit

11,062.00$      

4,968.00$        

276.00$           

1.00$              

3,473.00$        

1,100.00$        

888.00$           

72.00$            

108.00$           

Credit/Debit 176.00$           

-$                WIRED FUNDS

 WIRED FUNDS

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Registry Division Fees

Yes No


